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CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension

3.2 - Innovation Ecosystem

Metric
3.2.2

Number  of
Methodology,
conducted during the last five year

CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension

3.2: Innovation Ecosystem

workshops/seminars/conferences

including on Research
Intellectual

Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship

Only activities with a bearing on Research methodology, Intellectual property
Rights (IPR), entrepreneurship and skills development to be considered here.

Suggested Inputs: 24

Year

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number

08

02

06

03

05

Activities related with Research methodology, Intellectual property Rights
(IPR), entrepreneurship and skills development are considered here and updated
as per the suggested inputs for all the academic years; as all the activities are
verified for the year 2020-21 and considered as 03 as per the recommended note.
Updated Inputs: 25

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 | 2018-19 2017-18
Number 08 03 06 03 05
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