

Teerthankar Education Society's Dr. Shivajirao Kadam College of Pharmacy, Kasabe Digraj

**CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension** 

3.2 – Innovation Ecosystem

## **CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension**

### 3.2: Innovation Ecosystem

Metric 3.2.2

Number of workshops/seminars/conferences including on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship conducted during the last five year

DVV QUERY	Only activities with a bearing on Research methodology, Intellectual property Rights (IPR), entrepreneurship and skills development to be considered here. Suggested Inputs: 24							
	Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18		
	Number	08	02	06	03	05		
		1.1.1.	<b>D</b> 1		r . 11 1			
	Activities related with Research methodology, Intellectual property Rights							
DVV	(IPR), entrepreneurship and skills development are considered here and updated as per the suggested inputs for all the academic years; as all the activities are							
CLARIFICATION	verified for the year 2020-21 and considered as 03 as per the recommended note.							
CLARIFICATION	Updated Inputs: 25							
	Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18		
	Number	08	03	06	03	05		



# Teerthankar Education Society's Dr. Shivajirao Kadam College of Pharmacy, Kasabe Digraj

**CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension** 

3.2 – Innovation Ecosystem

### DETAILS

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number	08	03	06	03	05

**Response: 25** 

### INDEX

<b>CRITERION 3: Research, Innovations and Extension</b>	
3.2 – Innovation Ecosystem	
VIEW DOCUMENT	